For the treatment of wide neck aneurysms.
Making the complex simple and safe.
pCONUS
Bifurcation Aneurysm ImplantSpecifications
REF
Shaft
diameter
A [mm]
Shaft
length
B [mm]
Crown
diameter
C [mm]
Vessel
diameter
[mm]
PCON-4-20-5-F 4 20 5 2.5-3.7
PCON-4-20-6-F 4 20 6 2.5-3.7
PCON-4-20-8-F 4 20 8 2.5-3.7
PCON-4-20-10-F 4 20 10 2.5-3.7
PCON-4-20-12-F 4 20 12 2.5-3.7
PCON-4-20-15-F 4 20 15 2.5-3.7
phenox GmbH | Lise-Meitner-Allee 31 | D-44801 Bochum | Germany
Tel. +49 234 36 919 0 | Fax +49 234 36 919 19 | Email: info@phenox.info
KIF-0020K
pCONUS 2pCONUS 1*
AC
B 1830 mm
DF
E 1830 mm
Shorter shaft
Longer shaft
pCONUS 1 mini
*pCONUS 1 is also available without nylon net upon request.
See the pCONUS 2 in action
 scan the QR-code or visit http://bit.ly/pCONUS2
See the pCONUS 1 in action
 scan the QR-code or visit http://bit.ly/pCONUS1
phenox’ Detachment Box and Cables have proven
to be fully compatible with all pCONUS devices.i
PCON-3-20-4-F 3 20 4 2.2-2.7
PCON-4-25-5-F 4 25 5 2.5-3.7
PCON-4-25-6-F 4 25 6 2.5-3.7
PCON-4-5-8-F 4 25 8 2.5-3.7
PCON-4-25-10-F 4 25 10 2.5-3.7
PCON-4-25-12-F 4 25 12 2.5-3.7
PCON-4-25-15-F 4 25 15 2.5-3.7
REF
Shaft
diameter
D [mm]
Shaft
length
E [mm]
Crown
diameter
F [mm]
Vessel
diameter
[mm]
PCON2-4-15-5 4 15 5 2.5-3.7
PCON2-4-15-6 4 15 6 2.5-3.7
PCON2-4-15-7 4 15 7 2.5-3.7
PCON2-4-15-8 4 15 8 2.5-3.7
PCON2-4-15-10 4 15 10 2.5-3.7
PCON2-4-15-12 4 15 12 2.5-3.7
PCON2-4-15-15 4 15 15 2.5-3.7
Detachment System
Device REF
Detachment cables (remote control) PDC-RC
Detachment cables (no remote control) PDC-NRC